
Habitat For Humanity 5K

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Pace Speed Division Rank

1 MICAH CARR MERIDIAN, MS M: 1 RUNNER 257 00:20:50.35 06:42 8.9mph Male Overall: 1

2 ELI SLIGER MERIDIAN, MS M: 2 RUNNER 256 00:20:56.88 06:44 8.9mph Male 13 - 19: 1

3 MICHAEL SHAFFER MERIDIAN, MS M: 3 RUNNER 484 00:21:04.66 06:47 8.8mph Male 50 - 59: 1

4 SHEA SCARBOROUGH COLLINSVILLE, MS F: 1 RUNNER 488 00:23:20.44 07:30 8.0mph Female Overall: 1

5 IWAN JONES MERIDIAN, MS M: 4 RUNNER 250 00:23:40.67 07:37 7.9mph Male 30 - 39: 1

6 ADAM KREMER DALEVILLE, MS M: 5 RUNNER 262 00:23:45.94 07:38 7.8mph Male 40 - 49: 1

7 COOPER FRANKLIN MERIDIAN, MS M: 6 RUNNER 486 00:24:02.94 07:44 7.8mph Male 13 - 19: 2

8 POLLY ROBERTS MERIDIAN, MS F: 2 RUNNER 499 00:24:05.86 07:45 7.7mph Female 13 - 19: 1

9 RODNEY  ROBINSON BRANDON, MS M: 7 RUNNER 266 00:25:49.97 08:18 7.2mph Male 40 - 49: 2

10 DONALD MILLER SHUBUTA, MS M: 8 RUNNER 252 00:26:09.50 08:25 7.1mph Male 60 - 69: 1

11 DAVID  IVEY QUITMAN, MS M: 9 RUNNER 253 00:27:04.30 08:42 6.9mph Male 40 - 49: 3

12 DAISY SCOTT BAILEY, MS F: 3 RUNNER 271 00:27:56.96 08:59 6.7mph Female 40 - 49: 1

13 EMILY BYRAM CONEHATTA, MS F: 4 RUNNER 489 00:27:57.31 08:59 6.7mph Female 30 - 39: 1

14 T BUTLER CRYSTAL RIVER, FL F: 5 RUNNER 270 00:28:49.66 09:16 6.5mph Female 30 - 39: 2

15 ALLIE PHILLIPS MERIDIAN, MS F: 6 RUNNER 491 00:30:22.77 09:46 6.1mph Female 13 - 19: 2

16 KELLY MILLER MERIDIAN, MS M: 10 RUNNER 261 00:30:45.70 09:54 6.1mph Male 60 - 69: 2

17 PATRICK STUBBS MERIDIAN, MS M: 11 RUNNER 265 00:31:04.36 10:00 6.0mph Male 30 - 39: 2

18 MAHALA ROBERTS MERIDIAN, MS F: 7 RUNNER 498 00:31:07.55 10:01 6.0mph Female 40 - 49: 2

19 ELIZABETH CARR MERIDIAN, MS F: 8 RUNNER 258 00:31:13.03 10:02 6.0mph Female 13 - 19: 3

20 ABI  SLIGER MERIDIAN, MS F: 9 RUNNER 255 00:32:05.52 10:19 5.8mph Female 0 - 12: 1

21 RAY OXNER MERIDIAN, MS M: 12 RUNNER 269 00:32:59.55 10:37 5.7mph Male 70 & Over: 1

22 TONTA MCDADE DE KALB, MS F: 10 RUNNER 500 00:34:57.58 11:15 5.3mph Female 30 - 39: 3

23 LINDSEY HALTER MERIDIAN, MS F: 11 RUNNER 493 00:35:06.72 11:18 5.3mph Female 20 - 29: 1

24 JONATHAN HALTER MERIDIAN, MS M: 13 RUNNER 494 00:35:06.90 11:18 5.3mph Male 20 - 29: 1

25 WILLIAM PHILLIPS MERIDIAN, MS M: 14 RUNNER 492 00:37:18.65 12:00 5.0mph Male 13 - 19: 3

26 JASON FRANKLIN MERIDIAN, MS M: 15 RUNNER 487 00:37:25.39 12:02 5.0mph Male 40 - 49: 4

27 DEAN HITE MERIDIAN, MS M: 16 RUNNER 490 00:38:23.00 12:21 4.9mph Male 50 - 59: 2

28 LEEROY CARPENTER DEKALB, MS M: 17 RUNNER 485 00:39:56.33 12:51 4.7mph Male 50 - 59: 3

29 SANDOLIA  HOOKS DE KALB, MS F: 12 RUNNER 254 00:45:35.13 14:40 4.1mph Female 40 - 49: 3

30 ANQUANIZIA HALL MERIDIAN, MS F: 13 RUNNER 285 00:45:59.52 14:48 4.1mph Female 20 - 29: 2

31 DONNA TEW NEEDHAM, AL F: 14 RUNNER 251 00:49:13.86 15:50 3.8mph Female 50 - 59: 1

32 TIFFANY STRINGFELLOW MERIDIAN, MS F: 15 RUNNER 263 00:49:29.23 15:55 3.8mph Female 40 - 49: 4

33 HEATHER MABBOTT MERIDIAN, MS F: 16 RUNNER 267 00:49:34.90 15:57 3.8mph Female 50 - 59: 2
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Habitat For Humanity 5K

Male Overall

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 257 MICAH CARR 00:20:50.34 Runner Meridian

Female Overall

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 488 SHEA
SCARBOROUGH

00:23:20.43 Runner Collinsville

Female 0 - 12

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 255 ABI  SLIGER 00:32:05.51 Runner Meridian

Male 13 - 19

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 256 ELI SLIGER 00:20:56.87 Runner Meridian

2 486 COOPER FRANKLIN 00:24:02.93 Runner Meridian

3 492 WILLIAM PHILLIPS 00:37:18.65 Runner Meridian

Female 13 - 19

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 499 POLLY ROBERTS 00:24:05.85 Runner Meridian

2 491 ALLIE PHILLIPS 00:30:22.76 Runner Meridian

3 258 ELIZABETH CARR 00:31:13.02 Runner Meridian

Male 20 - 29

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 494 JONATHAN HALTER 00:35:06.90 Runner Meridian

Female 20 - 29

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 493 LINDSEY HALTER 00:35:06.71 Runner Meridian

2 285 ANQUANIZIA HALL 00:45:59.51 Runner Meridian

Male 30 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 250 IWAN JONES 00:23:40.66 Runner Meridian

2 265 PATRICK STUBBS 00:31:04.35 Runner Meridian

Female 30 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 489 EMILY BYRAM 00:27:57.31 Runner Conehatta

2 270 T BUTLER 00:28:49.66 Runner Crystal River

3 500 TONTA MCDADE 00:34:57.57 Runner De Kalb

Male 40 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 262 ADAM KREMER 00:23:45.93 Runner Daleville

2 266 RODNEY  ROBINSON 00:25:49.96 Runner Brandon

3 253 DAVID  IVEY 00:27:04.29 Runner Quitman

4 487 JASON FRANKLIN 00:37:25.39 Runner Meridian

Female 40 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 271 DAISY SCOTT 00:27:56.95 Runner Bailey

2 498 MAHALA ROBERTS 00:31:07.55 Runner Meridian

3 254 SANDOLIA  HOOKS 00:45:35.12 Runner De Kalb

4 263 TIFFANY
STRINGFELLOW

00:49:29.22 Runner Meridian

Male 50 - 59

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 484 MICHAEL SHAFFER 00:21:04.65 Runner Meridian

2 490 DEAN HITE 00:38:22.99 Runner Meridian

3 485 LEEROY CARPENTER 00:39:56.32 Runner DeKalb

Female 50 - 59

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 251 DONNA TEW 00:49:13.85 Runner Needham

2 267 HEATHER MABBOTT 00:49:34.89 Runner Meridian

Male 60 - 69

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 252 DONALD MILLER 00:26:09.49 Runner Shubuta

2 261 KELLY MILLER 00:30:45.70 Runner Meridian

Male 70 & Over

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 269 RAY OXNER 00:32:59.55 Runner Meridian
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Habitat For Humanity 2 Mile Walk

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Pace Speed Division Rank

1 PATRICIA BLACKSHEAR MERIDIAN, MS F: 1 WALKER 497 00:33:56.20 16:58 3.5mph Female Overall: 1

2 MELISSA SPEARS MERIDIAN, MS F: 2 WALKER 275 00:35:03.16 17:31 3.4mph Female Overall: 2

3 LINDA GLENN TOOMSUBA, MS F: 3 WALKER 272 00:35:29.08 17:44 3.4mph Female Overall: 3

4 LINDA  MARTIN CHUNKY, MS F: 4 WALKER 259 00:39:26.15 19:42 3.0mph Female Overall: 4

5 VICKIE MARTIN MERIDIAN, MS F: 5 WALKER 273 00:39:27.39 19:43 3.0mph Female Overall: 5

6 DENNIS MOSES COLLINSVILLE, MS M: 1 WALKER 277 00:39:32.02 19:45 3.0mph Male Overall: 1

7 REBECCA BROWN MERIDIAN, MS F: 6 WALKER 278 00:39:32.29 19:46 3.0mph Female Overall: 6

8 NAKEYA MOSES COLLINSVILLE, MS F: 7 WALKER 276 00:39:35.13 19:47 3.0mph Female Overall: 7

9 VERNELL BROWN MERIDIAN, MS M: 2 WALKER 279 00:39:35.46 19:47 3.0mph Male Overall: 2

10 LEE MARTIN CHUNKY, MS M: 3 WALKER 260 00:40:27.03 20:13 3.0mph Male Overall: 3

11 ANDRE BOURGEOIS MERIDIAN, MS M: 4 WALKER 284 00:42:37.20 21:18 2.8mph Male Overall: 4

12 MARK LESCHER MERIDIAN, MS M: 5 WALKER 282 00:42:38.10 21:18 2.8mph Male Overall: 5

13 LUKE  DRUMRIGHT MERIDIAN, MS M: 6 WALKER 280 00:42:39.77 21:19 2.8mph Male Overall: 6

14 LORRYN BICKFORD MERIDIAN, MS F: 8 WALKER 281 00:42:44.26 21:22 2.8mph Female Overall: 8

15 LEXI DELATTE MERIDIAN, MS F: 9 WALKER 283 00:42:44.95 21:22 2.8mph Female Overall: 9

16 PATRICIA LEGGETT MERIDIAN, MS F: 10 WALKER 496 00:49:56.63 24:58 2.4mph Female Overall: 10

17 CLARA GORDON MERIDIAN, MS F: 11 WALKER 264 00:49:57.66 24:58 2.4mph Female Overall: 11

18 KELLY MENARD MERIDIAN, MS F: 12 WALKER 268 00:49:59.86 24:59 2.4mph Female Overall: 12

19 BRENDA SHEFFIELD COLLINSVILLE, MS F: 13 WALKER 274 00:50:02.18 25:00 2.4mph Female Overall: 13
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